S C 1 5 A  S E R I E S
HDLV
Family
Description
The SC15A is a low-cost, 15-amp, non-isolated DC-DC converter with an
amazingly small footprint of only 0.8 in2. Designed for today's high power
microprocessors, the SC15A accepts either 5 V or 3.3 V inputs and offers
outputs from 1.3 V to 3.3 V. The SC15A also uses an industry-standard

7 - Vin
8 - Vin
Vout - 1
Vout - 2
Vout - 4
Remote Sense - 3
5 610 9
Enable Trim
100 µf / 10 V 100 µf
10 V
SC15A
Electrical Specifications
Nominal Output Output Short-circuit Noise Efficiency
Input Voltage Current Current (A) (mV pp) (%)
(V) (V) (A) typ typ typ
SC15A-5S3.3 5 3.3 15 22 100
SC15A-5S2.5 5 2.5 15 22 100
SC15A-5S1.9 5 1.9 15 22 100 89
SC15A-5S1.8 5 1.8 15 22 100
SC15A-5S1.5 5 1.5 15 22 100
SC15A-3S2.5 3.3 2.5 15 22 100
SC15A-3S1.9 3.3 1.9 15 22 100 92
SC15A-3S1.8 3.3 1.8 15 22 100
SC15A-3S1.5 3.3 1.5 15 22 100
Standard Options
Add option designators to the end of the part number. Example; SC15A-5S3.3-B
Option Description
B No Remote Sense option removes sense pin